3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 LOC DIST REV\S\QNS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER C | ECR-18-002860 267E82018 | JAH | GB
NUMBE R REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECR 18008906 Toes w7 TTE
£ FECR-20-007954 03JUN2020 | TB 6B
2266835~ g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL E1 | ECR-20-013488 225602020 | JWC | GB
2266835-2 g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
71-2266835-1 3 TO0LING KT MECHANTCAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
71-2266835-7 g TO0LING KI1T PNEUMATIC
71-2266835-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 1-1633764-7 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 267
CRIMP STZE TYPE - 2 2l 2 | 2 1-2079383-0 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 26
WIRE 10 .94 mm [ 0371 F - | | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
INSUL | 0.98 mm [.039] F - | | | | 2119082-5  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T) - | | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243___
408-350472 L - | | | | 21190831 RETAINER INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
3\ - | - | 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- | | - 28449401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: CLIK-MATE WIRE TO BOARD TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: CLIK-MATE WIRE TO BOARD TERMINAL A N 9931 11-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ'zf INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH (:ﬁ,:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 3\ - | | 1 1 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
1 50-1.90 mm [.059- 075 IN] 0 80-1.20 mm [ 031- 047 [N] 1.50-1.90 mm [.059-.075 IN] 950.80—1_20 mm [ 031-.047 IN] - | | | | 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL ATS-639025000 Rev C - : TERMINAL AN : : S L N I R O 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
appl 1eaTonEd appLicationEd ~ [REFIREF [REFIREF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION ) - ) - | | | | 2119955~ 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | | | 28449081 SCREW. LOCKING 99
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED :
163 Zﬁl zf: - | | | | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL - | | 1 1 [-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
2113725-1 502579-0000 28191681 502579-0000 2113725-1 502579-0000 2819168-1 502579-0000 - | | | w 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1]
- | | | | 2-2119791-1 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | | | | 21199431 WASHER  SPACER 69
- | | | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
STZE 7= LINCH [REFERENCE SETTING STZE 7=U|mm [INCH) L |[REFERENCE SETTING _ Pty 276808572 [5CR, SKT HD CAP, Rofls, M4 A 8.0 00
24 AWG or 0.20mm2 | 0.625+/-0.025 [.0246+/-.001] 5.5 0. 22mm? 0.64+/-0.025 [.025¢/- 0011 5 4 ~ Lttt or180eery [SCR, REX HD LAP, M4 K 6.0 Sk
28 AWG or 0.08mm2 | 0.585+/-0.025 [.0230+/-.001] 6. 1 - 4 4 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
- | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS M3.5 57
- | | | | 1901681-8 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | | 690753-6 SPACER, TONKER 50
E!!ﬂ - | 2 | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- | - | 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1 1 | | 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
Zﬁ: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - | | | | REEER VMASEIEL T, on ATLATIL o
SToRAGE OF APPLlCaTOR ’ - | | | | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- | | | | 2-1752356-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
z/\xﬁggtg gﬁ;g yﬁmggg g;;;jﬁg;; tgggfgg Jg gﬁggﬁgg gg fggm gfg‘ - ? 2l 2 | 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
" - 2 2l 2 | 2 2-2844962-4 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | | 28449921 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE . | | | | 1320928-0 STRIP GUIDE >/
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1 1 ITYITER: SCR.SKT 1D CAP Rofs. Wi X 8.0 >
/5\ THE CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S CRIMP SPECIFICATIONS ARE 2222 1 -18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20

UNKNOWN. IN ADDITION THE CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT TE CONNECTIVITY HAS CALCULATED - | | | | 2119533-4  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 9

CRIMP SPECIFICATIONS FOR THIS PRODUCT THAT MAY NOT MATCH THE TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S | - | | | | 51198061 [NSERT . SHEAR 3

SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY USES ACCEPTED PRACTICES TO DESIGN TERMINATION ’

TOOLING FOR NON-TE CONNECTIVITY PRODUCTS. HOWEVER, TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS - | W W 3-22080-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12

ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE TOOLING WILL RELIABLY APPLY NON-TE CONNECTIVITY PRODUCTS, - | | | | 1-356885-4  |STOP  SHEAR I

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR ’ —

PURPOSE. THE CUSTOMER ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITY AND LIABILITY FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF * i I N S IR O c119805-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10

TERMINATED ASSEMBLIES USING SUCH TOOLING. THE CUSTOMER EXPRESSLY INDEMNIFIES TE | - | | | | 1803095-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9

CONNECTIVITY AND SHALL HOLD TE CONNECTIVITY HARMLESS FROM ALL CLAIMS, DEMANDS, | > > | | 5 1803318-1 [ANVIL COMBINATION 2

LOSSES, EXPENSES AND LIABILITIES RESULTING FROM THE USE OF THIS TOOLING ON NON-TE ! /

CONNECTIVITY PRODUCTS. *WARNING S I A A B ) ) !
ATEWNM CUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 e TareRESSer SREaT 2
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER FOR CLARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - | | | | 238011-6 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4

DOCUMENT, 101-35000. THAN THE VALUE SHQWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TQ THE CRIMP TOOLING, A 1 0 ? 1 1 2-1803260-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . - -] - - ?
| ? ? | | 1-1803482-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
“771-72|-711 -2 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION g
I SRR ERAE AR PIEEBO e BT STl [ o 09JUL20TS —> TE Connectivit
B. WEAVER — Y
CHTK LAl 09JUL20T5 _ > TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 09JUL2015 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION ;
he o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ’ S DU R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266835 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVE}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 ! 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 Loc DIsT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — s " e
SEE SHEET
\\‘i’%F
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE) —
zF = (44) ree
44 . 99+0.05

DETALL A

CA

30mm STROKE

Vo POS T T LTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

L
|

— 18£0.5

Q |

18
t

A
|
QJ\\\\\‘EDRH

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

(o

I —

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o’ Dwg WEAVER 09JUL20T5 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F’ ELBIN OgJULZOW5 — HOrHSburg’ T e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 09JUL2015 |nAmE ‘
%x 4( L, %& %ngi I <: \/ E:{% 55 :{ <> %J mm L LG Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe = :
Ar Omm S T ROK E ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED A100779 [(C=2266835
oo PEED PREFEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVE}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ _ PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T Ser SREET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266835-] i FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
£-2266835-7 i FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
[-2266835-1 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE [0.94 mm [.037] F - | 1-1633764-7 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 12672
TNSUL 1098 mm [ 039 - -2 ]2 1-2079383-0 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M3 X 6) 126
- | 2119082-5 |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS : :
40835047 L] - | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 1243
- | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
N - | - ] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | U [ U [ 1-1752354-1 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
TERMINAL NAME: CLIK-MATE WIRE TO BOARD TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: CLIK-MATE WIRE TO BOARD TERMINAL ~ | Lt 993171-1  JPIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 I 7J
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ ——LI"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE S l l ?72??22; éiféggmﬁomgfﬁém Hg
1.50-1.90 mm [.059-.075 IN] 0.80-1.20 mm [.031-.047 INJ 1.50-1.90 mm [.059-.075 IN] @0.80-1.20 mm [.031-.047 IN] : |
TERMINAL ATS-639025000 Rev C f : TERMINAL 5\ : : B L B L -
1501 1eationE3 el teaton@d - |REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- | 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1144
TERMINALS APPLIFD/A\ TERMINALS APPLIEDAN T4 [ 4| 2168083-9  [SCR. SKT HD CAP. Rols. Wa X 20 143
TE TERMINAL HOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL HOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMNAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL L - T clldbodre  (PEED CAM, POST PEED lac
ETI 00790000 R 00079 0000 ST137 05 502579-0000 5819168 507579-0000 - | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
- | 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 1140
- | 2119955-1  |ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
- | 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
: : N | 2844907 POST . LOCKING 93
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT @ CRIMP HEIGHT
® =) & S17E =0 mm [INCH] 2 1| REFERENCE SETTING i LTA00088 s PRALEE, CENELR -
o1/t r —|mm L INCH REFERENCE SETTING — 2F e - R 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
24 MG or 0.20mm 0.625+/-0.025 [ 0246+/-.001] 5.5 . ccmm - : : : : - | 1 2-2119791-1 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
L 0.615¢/°0.025 [.0242%/-.001) 0.6 -] 2119943-1 |WASHER, SPACER 69
: 7 7 ,
28 AWG or 0.08mm< | 0.585+/-0.025 [.0230+/-.001] 0.1 B 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 59
[ 1] -] 1338685-3 |PAWL, FEED 56
- | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX REG, RoHS K M3.5 57
A ECOMUENDED SPARE PARTS - | 1901681-8 | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 5
- | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
ASRTEOFREARGETOOFSU;PPPLLIIECDATIgSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - | 690753-6 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - ]2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
& APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 - - W 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 H | 1803602-1 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25 A1
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | ! - 1702306-6 |SUPPORT, TLRMINAL 34
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - D D D-2844967-4 SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
A THE CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S CRIMP SPECIFICATIONS ARE | | c64499c-1  |ASSEMBLY, STHIP GUIDE 29
UNKNOWN. IN ADDITION THE CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT TE CONNECTIVITY HAS CALCULATED S 13c09¢28-¢c |SIRIP GUIDE ¢4
CRIMP SPECIFICATIONS FOR THIS PRODUCT THAT MAY NOT MATCH THE TERMINAL MANUFACTURER 'S - | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 P
SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY USES ACCEPTED PRACTICES TO DESIGN TERMINATION T 180762 TWASHER FLAT REG Ma >0
TOOLING FOR NON-TE CONNECTIVITY PRODUCTS. HOWEVER, TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS : :
ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE TOOLING WILL RELIABLY APPLY NON-TE CONNECTIVITY PRODUCTS, - | 2119533-4  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR | B | 51798061 [NSCRT . SHEAR 3
PURPOSE. THE CUSTOMER ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITY AND LIABILITY FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF :
TERMINATED ASSEMBLIES USING SUCH TOOLING. [HF CUSTOMER EYPRESSLY INDEMNIFIES TF - W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSTON [
CONNECTIVITY AND SHALL HOLD TE CONNECTIVITY HARMLESS FROM ALL CLAIMS, DEMANDS, 1 : 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1]
égii%ghwiwggg[}ﬁg?&IABILHIES RESULTING FROM THE USE OF THIS TOOLING ON NON-TE | T 1 51196051 |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
$WARNT NG : - | 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
/A\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. - -
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING ! 1 1 1 6%0?3181 /W“’ LOMBINATION 575
X B&WEN?E%E}ggogg%wm[ TORGUE VALULS SHALL BE USED PLR FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER — - - :
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, I | 2719757-3 | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . -1 | 238011-6 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A | | | 2-1803260-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
- - - - - ’
| | | | 1-1803482-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
IR — T8 Conmectint
B. WEAVER G Y
CHTK o 09JUL2015 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 09JULZ2015 [NamME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <j>?¢ mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266835 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVE}
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 7 6 5 4 3 2
CISHED. LoC DIST REVISITONS
B A 166
SEE SHEET 1
-teD I YPE
MECHANTCAL
o\ P
Qg
e
\\GBMU
—=f =——340.5
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
SEE DETAIL A
(o)
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITTION @
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE) R 4& REF
j @ 35.9640.05 /.
O

DETATL A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

N
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL @
POST FEED PRE FEED

AIR FEED

|

1L — 18+0.5

? i
U i y

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

— REF

[ =&

7T

I —

- IO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(At lantic

PACTFTC VERSTON

version shown on sheets

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4

1

of 4 & 2 of 4)

SEcT 10 ERE Awo The ColTeoll e Eusl e G Grchw AT o | DV 09JUL20TS —— TE Connectivity
B. WEAVER —
CHTK o 09JUL2015 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
IO onER e SeecTitD: APUD 09JUL20T5 [nawe ‘
- 1. ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
0 PLC  4+- | PRODUCT SPEC A ‘ . %
| PLC pplircaror
G i |
3P APP
SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA
wwwwww Vel A 100779 (C=2266835
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | / OFA REVEW

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2266835-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2266835-1

